WaterBoost
AWB / AWBH Accumulator Vessel
Installation, Operation &
Maintenance Guide
Please leave this guide with the property owner — it contains important
warranty, maintenance and safety information.
WRAS Approved 5 Year Warranty CE Compliant
anglianpumping.com  ·  waterboost.co.uk  ·  sales@waterboost.co.uk  ·  07464 644 830

anglianpumping.com
waterboost.co.uk
8. Technical specifications
Parameter Value
Max working pressure 10 bar (1000 kPa)
Min operating temperature 4°C
Max operating temperature 90°C
Max rated temperature 90°C
Shell material Carbon steel, two-part polyurethane coated
Diaphragm 100% chlorine-resistant butyl rubber
Liner Virgin polypropylene
Water connection 1¼" BSP stainless steel
Approvals WRAS, CE/PED, ACS, ISO-9001
Warranty 5 years
Model Capacity Height/Length Diameter Connection Empty kg Full kg
AWB-200LV 200 L 1055 mm 532 mm 1¼" BSP 34.25 234
AWB-250LV 250 L 1227 mm 534 mm 1¼" BSP 39.24 289
AWB-300LV 300 L 1512 mm 534 mm 1¼" BSP 47.17 347
AWB-450LV 450 L 1551 mm 662 mm 1¼" BSP 69.85 520
AWBH-150LH 150 L 950 mm 558 mm 1¼" BSP ~28 178
AWBH-200LH 200 L 1026 mm 558 mm 1¼" BSP ~34 234
AWBH-250LH 250 L 1206 mm 558 mm 1¼" BSP ~39 289
AWBH-300LH 300 L 1505 mm 558 mm 1¼" BSP ~47 347
Shaded rows = horizontal (AWBH) models.  Full weights are approximate — vessel capacity × 1.0 kg/L + empty weight.
9. Troubleshooting
Symptom Probable cause Action
Poor flow from outlets Isolation valve not fully open Check valve is fully open